














Thursday 9th May - Resolution Meeting & Refreshments 



 

           

AUGUST - NO MEETING   🚲 🚗 🚠 🚄 🛩 🛳 🏰 🏖 🏕 🏨 🍹 🍧  

 

 

Thursday 10th October - Annual Meeting & Supper 
           

         




  
Thursday 12th December - Christmas Party       

Committee 
	 


Thursday 10th January 
Bollywood Dancing -  Rita Joshi 

Thursday 14th February  
Singing History - Steve ‘Ely’ Allen 

Thursday 14th March 
Glass Making -Diane Vernon 

Thursday 11th April 
Dress with Success - Susan  Rasmussen 

Thursday 13th June 
Dogs for the Disabled - Anna Prosser 

Thursday 11th July  
Hair & Wig Styling - Baz Oldershaw 

Thursday 12th September 
The Flying Housewife -Paula Cornwall 

Thursday 14th November - Rimo Garden Centre. 
 Marie Le Nepveu Stratton 



	 	 	 	 	 	 



